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Account No. 307-6-06184-4 Currency TH

5 =nf wlem Account Status  Active
Name nequuss 2. AuRsIILAY 9. 5003 Wem
e e BranchName ~ CHAIYAPHUM BR
a
Lt;::er Balance 779,468.93 Available Balance 779,468.93
Cheque  amount Balance  Init Br
Tell Transactio
Date Ide er s Description No.
20-12- 116.40 9,300,839.1 108682
e I 931000 gepq4  Office Chaiyap/200307 5
16:21:
~ 23-12- 1050741 " 3,000,116:4 3700
2024 90180 CBCA  SBK:34 SBRi438 ICAS INCLR 5 8.300.722.75 o
20:
24-12- 3,048,894.4 108682
2024 . %%"10% Bcp14  ChaiyaphumLand/200307 48,778.00
25-12-
1,189,650.72 4,238,545.1 108682
2024 o 210%2 BCD14  GFMIS/108682 g
25-12-
S04 4,278.938.7 108682
2024 0 1% BCD14  GFMIS/108662 4039362
25-12-
2024 90180 CBCA  SBK:30 SBRi457 ICAS INCL R1 1050741 3 500,000.00 112789387 4709
20:20:00 6 4
26-12-
N 00 21902 BCD14  CHAIYAPHUM PRO/200307 1021208 2001007 100002
27-12-
4
s oo 0% BCD14  GFMIS/108682 697,000.00 ;-986-150'7 108682
27-12-
2024 -
119600 2% BCD14  mugaeweni200013 apa1zey 20104636 108682
27-12-
2024 B -Dabg 1050741
17:01:00 90155 CBCA Round:CI#10507417TRCBR#1302C 11,278,938.74 739552403 0700
Total Cr. =

2,018,463.67 Total Dr. =-10,579,661.49
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Account No

985-4-54160-6

Currency

Account Name esfmmiswssaudwsnaguuss Account Status

Alias Name

Ledger Balance 5,568,472.22

Date

23-12-
2024
12:12:00
23-12-
2024
14:10:00
23-12-
2024
20:34:00
24-12-
2024
02:30:.00
24-12-
2024
14:01:00
24-12-
2024
15:27:00
24-12-
2024
15:29:00
24-12-
2024
15:31:00
27-12-
2024
11;19:00
27-12-
2024
13:16:00
31-12-
2024
01:33:00

Total Cr. =

Teller Id

93999
ITBANK
90185
93999
93999
552419
552419
5562419
670426
AB0004

9400

1,306,557.31

Transaction

Code

BPSWT

NMPSDP

OTOS

BPSWT

BPSWT

OTOS

OTO0S

oT0Ss

SDCK

IORSDT

lIPS

Branch Name

THB
Active
NONG BUA DAENG BRANCH

Available Balance 5,568,472.22

Cheque Amount Tax Balance

Description No.
Kut Chum Saeng -600.00 6,133,119.51
010753700088201- 120.00 6,133,239.51
156311877000994000001
TFR-9854541983 -756,028.60 5,377,210.91
Kut Chum Saeng -719,386.00 4,657,824.91
Kut Chum Saeng -16,800.00 4,641,024.91
TFR-9854541983 -1,300.00 4,639,724.91
TFR-9854541983 -20,900.00 4,618,824.91
TFR-9854541983 -238,600.00 4,380,224.91
&g'%g%?ggg?‘m LB 10507417 1,278,938.74 5,659,163.65
004-0741066033 1,500.00 5,660,663.65
25,998.57 5,686,662.22

Total Dr. =-1,753,614.60

Init

Br

1302

1302

0700

1302

1302

1302

1302

1302

1302

1302

0000
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41-009
. 0438 ‘ 019122021463
3 1 1 o R UWAAUR
Branch Code o Ace ount No. :
ST GRLRILTCRITRIEN
WAV oo, e SWALATINT oo
Branch Name Project Code S
I Tarioyi
1 i Account mee o
a | ey
. TATINITUSMITN iu‘lﬂ!ﬂi&ﬂ mu‘m&‘mgmn oun, i;lm‘ilmtﬂ\‘l
¥ o A o o P
2001 - UBA LNUNINDDUNSHEY ()
183401821
smms|tﬁan'|S|nutnsua:ahnsnimsmums .............................................
™ BANK FOR AGRICULTURE AND AGRICULTURAL CG-OPERATIVES
wuit 000183401821
16-03/61
» y 3
22 on
B CnfesfsT 000l sesclT prersrrereene](0 Q) rreereeeenss 162,16 930001
11/09/87 0001  SBSCIT ""“****f*l,éﬂﬂ.aﬁ expeeereragn 897 16 930001 |,
28/’09/::37 Q0L TIPS seppepesanragST ) ssnonagi 0458 9400 |,
< BA6T 0001 SPSCE7 L0000 HeEEEH0S 44686 0001
08/11/67 0001 SPSCI7 HEb R 55000 HHEHHEH72,006.86 330001 m
17/12/67 0001 = SPECIT tryeexeeeesel 500,00 rexxrrsxasls 496,85 930001
18
19
20
21
22
o SDCA / SWCA dan / @-:am -:coﬁ / SWOTT thn / ogumuEnds cK shnvimagedte CKCER thn Certitiad Check
SOTR / SWTR dn 7 noulau 5COCA + UndyTduan ckr . dhvdean scom - Uslaudddudn
il

i 000183401821
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oafImTamNTIBNUIUIMS M ufl 31 Funan 2567 11,399,336.55 ,
Win  deneflifuts isnduwiuiuswnma '

r Su T afiida l Sy

25/11/2567 56902002 <indey ADCH (4,692.60)] 5 lao0k 15,

17/12/2567 56902034 o ,rpx@"?&rag“s (138,260.57) "

1212567 56002046 (27,819.00)

! T (170,772.17)
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Savings Account Statement

s ' - da 7
HIl AMIUIMITAIURMIUANAY WU UNWUW  02/01/2568

¥ P
1.9 A.AATUT HAAWUN 5900071
Tuwulugwveya nvusatuag uEuR 4
Hoqil : MUY 438 A1UIHUBITILA

@YAtuF 019122811929

B T e e SR

ANV UDIL A 3 Juil 31122567
e 257/1 anaNu  THB
vupathuae vussuag
Funil 36210
i 718013 GRGIATRE CHK NO. TUIUAY S Y Aunie a1 éﬁﬁwms
fuiiing
25/12/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 46,928.28 0.00 11,590,877.08 1 50063
27/12/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 12,771.00 0.00 11,578,106.08 438 6700222
27112/2567SDCA shnSuaan 3,577.00 0.00 11,581,683.08 438 6700222
27/12/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 6,300.00 0.00 11,575,383.08 438 6700222
27/12/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 34,452.00 0.00 11,540,951.08 438 6700222
27/12/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 37,149.53 0.00 11,503,781.55 438 6500206
27/1.,25670TOS SAV Overdraft 50,090.00 0.00 11,413,691.55 438 6600495
30/12/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 14,355.00 0.00 11,399,336.55 438 6700222
C/F goaun 1y
Page Dr.= 7 242,045.81 Cr.= 1 3,577.00
Total Dr. = 49 2,202,685.51 Cr.= 9 6,097,967.55




Savings Account Statement

WS Da@dunuIAsImsasHgAguYy auA.naguIas

52443
NAYUILTI HUBITILAT

Hunil

MU LA

02/01/2568

5900071

LLWHT"'{E 1

438 T THUBNIAS
019122882104

ui 3171212567

257/1 naNYy  THB
F\\\ al o/
) MUBALIUAI MU LAY
Fugil 36210
Jud 518n15 A105110 CHK NO. FIUIURY ME AANAD A1 HITINS
o, o
undna
B/F yeALANI 1,359,929.70
01/12/2567- GLGNVEE! 1,359,929.70
N
C/F vaaun'll +1,359,929.70
Page Dr. = 0 0.00 Cr.= 0 0.00
Total Dr.= 0 0.00 Cr.= 0 0.00
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§ 3
| o .
e % 158 FuNINUYEen 12 JRau
' #1191 Branch
i 0457 & >
| TIHUDI U ILAY 300000325146
f o
| ¥akHIN Depositor Name
i - BIANTUERITH LAY AR
| AYALRTAMLYANNANAVYT LA L aud 3
‘ }\‘7 00004
ﬁg%?“ 200049524871
200049524871
! :
5 *
| g o e v =
/ | ,
Fui fee 08U #n tainde st
DATE CODE WITHDRAVWAL DEPOSIT &r‘-“.éi‘l(f STAFF D
(a4 200000325144
20/08/6= ROCD & 13 1.23 3,177,213
- 25/12767 FDCK 13 128 1.23 1.000.000,00 #x%%24, 309,426 83 3314854 °
26/12/67 11PC 12 124 1.50 75,003.37 FEEEa4424,884,430.25 9430
26/12/67 TAY 12 12M 0.00 CRkEEEI24,884,430.5 9430
26/12/67 ROCD 12 120 1.2 5,075,003.37 5
27/12/67 11PC 2 1.25 17,065.75 $EFHE¥£24,901,496.00 9430 °
27/12/67 TAX 124 0.00 ¥i¥¥¥*¥24,901,496.00 9430
27/12/67 ROCD 24 1.2 1,382,274.34 °
36,607.18 Hkaké24,938,103.18 9430

30/12/67 11pC

30/12/67 ThX
30/12/67 ROCD

124 0.00
124 1.25 2,965,138.08

o o O o oo
—
(v
=
—
-
™~
o

*i¥#¥$¥24,938,1ﬂ3.%§/ 9430




